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PERIODIC TEST -I 

S.NO CHAPTER NO CHAPTER NAME 

BEEHIVE (PROSE) 

1 1 The Fun They Had 

2 6 My Childhood 

BEEHIVE (POETRY) 

1 1 The Road Not Taken 

2 6 No Men Are Foreign 

MOMENTS 

1 1 The Lost Child(Writing Skill) 

2 7 The Last Leaf  

WRITING 

1 Descriptive paragraph (Diary Entry) 

GRAMMAR 

1 Integrated Tenses, Preposition 

 

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION 

S.NO CHAPTER NO CHAPTER NAME 

BEEHIVE (PROSE) 

1 1 The Fun They Had 

2 2 The Sound of Music (Activity) 

3 3 The Little Girl 

4 4 A Truly Beautiful Mind(Activity) 

5 5 The Snake and the Mirror 



6 6 My Childhood 

BEEHIVE (POETRY) 

1 1 The Road Not Taken 

2 3 Rain on the Roof 

3 5  The Legend of the Northland Phoebe Cary 

4 6 No Men Are Foreign 

MOMENTS 

1 2 The Adventure of Toto(Writing Skill) 

2 3 Iswaran the Storyteller 

3 4 The Kingdom of Fools 

4 7 The Last Leaf  

WRITING 

1 Descriptive paragraph (diary entry/ person) 

2 Story Writing 

GRAMMAR 

1 Integrated Tenses, Preposition, Modals, Passive Voice 

 

PERIODIC TEST -III 

S.NO CHAPTER NO CHAPTER NAME 

BEEHIVE (PROSE) 

1 8 Reach For The Top 

2 9 The Bond of Love 

BEEHIVE (POETRY) 

1 8 On Killing a Tree 

2 9 The Snake Trying 

MOMENTS 

1 5 The Happy Prince 

2 6 Weathering the storm in Ersama 

WRITING 

1 Descriptive paragraph (place/ event) 

GRAMMAR 

1 Integrated Determiners, Subject Verb Concord 

 

 

 



ANNUAL EXAMINATION 

S.NO CHAPTER NO CHAPTER NAME 

BEEHIVE (PROSE) 

1 3 The Little Girl 

2 5 The Snake and the Mirror 

3 6 My Childhood 

4 8 Reach For The Top 

5 9 The Bond of Love 

6 7 Packing(Activity) 

7 10 Kathmandu 

8 11 If I were You(Activity) 

BEEHIVE (POETRY) 

1 3 Rain on the Roof 

2 5  The Legend of the Northland Phoebe Cary 

3 6 No Men Are Foreign 

4 8 On Killing a Tree 

5 9 The Snake Trying 

6 10 A Slumber Did my Spirit Seal 

MOMENTS 

1 4 The Kingdom of Fools 

2 5 The Happy Prince 

3 6 Weathering the storm in Ersama 

4 8 A House Is Not a Home 

5 9 The Accidental Tourist 

6 10 The Beggar 

WRITING 

 

1 Descriptive paragraph ( person, place, event, diary entry) 

2 Story Writing 

3 Informal Letter 

GRAMMAR 

1 Integrated Tenses, Preposition, Modals, Passive Voice, Determiners, Subject Verb 
Concord, Reported Speech, Clauses 

 


